
Y0040_DIR_OSB_18_22_NM MTOS0118

Provider Directory
Directorio de proveedores

2018

PD00042A

Humana MyOptionSM Optional Supplemental Benefits
Montana





PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 3

Humana MyOptionSM Optional Supplemental Benefits (OSB)  
Provider Directory

This directory is current as of 

This directory lists network providers for Humana MyOptionSM optional supplemental benefits (OSB). 

The service area for your Humana MyOption OSB is the same as the service area for your Medicare Advantage plan.  
Please consult your Medicare Advantage plan Evidence of Coverage for a full service area listing.

Some providers may be in-network for your OSB, but are outside the service area for your Medicare Advantage  
plan. Providers in this directory will be considered in network for your OSB.  

The providers are independent contractors. They are not agents or employees of Humana.

To get the most up-to-date details about Humana MyOptionSM OSB network providers in your area, please visit  
our website at Humana.com.

For coverage details about your OSB, call Humana's Customer Care team, for dental and fitness, call  
1-800-457-4708 and for vision, call 1-888-289-0595. If you use a TTY, call 711. You can call us seven days a  
week, from 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. However, please note that our automated phone system may answer your call during  
weekends and holidays from February 15 - September 30. Please leave your name and telephone number, and  
we'll call you back by the end of the next business day. 

This document is available in other formats such as Braille and large print. Contact Customer Care for more  
information.

MTOS0118

12/04/2018.



4 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 5

Table of Contents
Section 1  - 

Section 2  -    

Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

What is the service area for Humana MyOptionSM  OSB? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

How do you find Humana MyOptionSM  OSB providers in your area? . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6

List of Network Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19



6 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

Introduction
 
This directory lists Humana MyOptionSM OSB network providers who may be available to you, depending on which  
OSB you purchase. OSB availability will also depend upon the Medicare Advantage plan you purchase. This  
directory also includes basic information on how to get your Humana MyOption OSB covered services. For more  
information on your OSB, please see your Evidence of Coverage or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach 

The network providers listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your dental, vision, or fitness services.  
You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory.

Customer Care appear on page 3.

What is the service area for Humana MyOptionSM OSB?
The service area for your Humana MyOption OSB is the same as the service area for your Medicare Advantage plan.  
Please consult your Medicare Advantage plan Evidence of Coverage for a full service area listing. Some providers  
may be in-network for your OSB, but are outside the service area for your Medicare Advantage plan. Providers in  
this directory will be considered in network for your OSB.

How do you find Humana MyOptionSM OSB providers in your area?
Providers are listed in this directory by the type of provider, then by county or parish.

For provider information, you can go to Humana.com or see the relevant section of this directory or call Customer 
Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.

What if you use out-of-network providers?
Please note: Not all optional supplemental benefits have out-of-network coverage. Please see your Evidence of  
Coverage to determine if out-of-network services are covered.

If you use out-of-network providers, your out-of-pocket costs may be higher or you may have to pay the entire  
amount. To get details about your OSB, please see your Evidence of Coverage or call Customer Care. Details on how 

Ask the out-of-network provider to bill us first for dental or vision covered services. If you've already paid for the  
covered services, we'll pay you back for our share of the cost.

to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 7

Accessing Your MyOptionSM Benefits
The following includes basic information about Humana MyOption OSB covered services. The information is about   
OSBs that may or may not be available to you and depends upon the Medicare Advantage plan you purchase. For  
more information about your OSB package, please see your Evidence of Coverage or call Customer Care. Details on 
how to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.

MyOptionSM Dental – High PPO

Your MyOption Dental – High PPO benefit includes dental benefits. To access your dental benefits, please refer to 

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage. If you prefer, call the number on the back of your  
Humana member ID card.

the dental section of this book or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.

MyOptionSM Dental Advantage PPO

Your MyOption Dental Advantage PPO benefit includes dental benefits. To access your dental benefits, please refer 

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage. If you prefer, call the number on the back of your  
Humana member ID card.

to the dental section of this book or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear on 3.

MyOptionSM Dental Enriched HMO

Your MyOption Dental Enriched HMO benefit includes dental benefits. To access your dental benefits, please refer to 

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage. If you prefer, call the number on the back of your  
Humana member ID card.

the dental section of this book or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear on 3.

MyOptionSM Vision

Your MyOption Vision benefit includes vision benefits. To access your vision benefits, please refer to the vision 

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage. If you prefer, call the number on the back of your  
Humana member ID card.

section of this book or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear on page 3.

MyOptionSM Plus

Your MyOption Plus benefit includes dental and vision benefits. To access your dental or vision benefits, please refer  
to the dental or vision sections of this book or call Customer Care. Details on how to reach Customer Care appear 

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage. If you prefer, call the number on the back of your  
Humana member ID card.

on page 3.



8 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

MyOptionSM Fitness

MyOption Fitness has two main parts:

1. The SilverSneakers® Fitness program
2. Online Resources

See below for information on how to access your benefits.

1. The SilverSneakers® Fitness program
You'll receive a membership at any SilverSneakers Fitness participating location. You have access to more than  
11,000 locations across the country.

You can find your nearest fitness location in this directory or at www.silversneakers.com. Search near your home or  
a vacation spot. If you need details, call the number on the back of your Humana member ID card or call  
SilverSneakers at 1-888-423-4632 (TTY: 711), Monday - Friday, 8 a.m. - 8 p.m. Eastern Time.

To get started, choose a fitness location and take your Humana or SilverSneakers ID card with you to the fitness  
center. The fitness center may ask you to sign a form before using their center, but there should be no additional  
cost to you. However, some centers may offer optional additional services for an additional fee.

2. Online Resources
Your benefit provides access to www.silversneakers.com. On the website, you can use a full range of tools for  
healthy change.

For details about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage or call the number on the back of your Humana  
member ID card.



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 9

Directorio de Proveedores de beneficios suplementarios opcionales (OSB, por  
sus siglas en inglés) de Humana MyOptionSM 

Este directorio es vigente a fecha de 

Este directorio enumera los proveedores de la red para los beneficios suplementarios opcionales (OSB) de Humana  
MyOptionSM .  

El área de servicio de los OSB de Humana MyOption es la misma área de servicio que la de su plan Medicare  
Advantage. Consulte la Evidencia de cobertura de su plan Medicare Advantage para ver una lista completa del área  
de servicio.

Algunos proveedores podrían formar parte de la red de sus OSB, pero estar fuera del área de servicio de su plan  
Medicare Advantage. Para sus OSB se considerará que los proveedores de este directorio forman parte de la red.

Los proveedores son contratistas independientes. No son agentes ni empleados de Humana.

Para obtener la información más actualizada acerca de los proveedores de la red de OSB de Humana  
MyOptionSM en su área, visite nuestro sitio web en espanol.humana.com.

Para obtener detalles de la cobertura en relación con los OSB, llame al equipo de Atención al Cliente de  
Humana, para beneficios dentales y de acondicionamiento físico, llame al 1-800-457-4708 y para  
beneficios para la vista, llame al 1-888-289-0595. Si usa un TTY, llame al 711. Puede llamarnos los siete días de  
la semana, de 8 a.m. a 8 p.m. No obstante, tenga en cuenta que, del 15 de febrero al 30 de septiembre, nuestro  
sistema telefónico automatizado podría responder su llamada durante los fines de semana y días festivos. Por  
favor, deje su nombre y número de teléfono, y le devolveremos la llamada antes del final del siguiente día  
laborable. 

Este documento está disponible en otros formatos como Braille y letra grande. Contacte a Atención al cliente para  
obtener más información.

MTOS0118

12/04/2018.



10 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

ESTA PÁGINA SE HA DEJADO EN BLANCO POR REQUISITOS DE IMPRESIÓN



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 11

Índice
Sección 1  - 

Sección 2  -    

Introducción .......................................................................................................12

¿Cuál es el área de servicio de los OSB de Humana MyOptionSM  ?............................................12

¿Cómo puede encontrar proveedores de OSB de Humana MyOptionSM en su área?.....................12

Lista de proveedores de la red...............................................................................19



12 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

Introducción
 
Este directorio enumera los proveedores de la red de OSB de Humana MyOptionSM que podrían estar disponibles  
para usted, dependiendo de qué OSB compre. La disponibilidad de los OSB también dependerá del plan Medicare  
Advantage que compre. Este directorio también incluye información básica acerca de cómo obtener los servicios  
cubiertos de OSB de Humana MyOption. Para obtener más información acerca de sus OSB, consulte su Evidencia  
de cobertura o llame a Atención al Cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con 

Los proveedores de la red que aparecen en este directorio han aceptado proporcionarle sus servicios  dentales,  
para la vista o de acondicionamiento físico. Usted puede consultar a cualquiera de los proveedores de nuestra red  
que se indican en este directorio.

Atención al Cliente en la página 9.

¿Cuál es el área de servicio de los OSB de Humana MyOptionSM ?
El área de servicio de los OSB de Humana MyOption es la misma área de servicio que la de su plan Medicare  
Advantage. Consulte la Evidencia de Cobertura de su plan Medicare Advantage para ver una lista completa del área  
de servicio. Algunos proveedores podrían formar parte de la red de sus OSB, pero estar fuera del área de servicio de  
su plan Medicare Advantage. Para sus OSB, se considerará que los proveedores de este directorio forman parte de  
la red. 

¿Cómo puede encontrar proveedores de OSB de Humana MyOptionSM en su área?
En este directorio, los proveedores aparecen ordenados por tipo, y luego por condado o parroquia.

Para obtener información sobre los proveedores, puede visitar espanol.humana.com o consultar la sección  
pertinente de este directorio o llamar a Atención al Cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo 
comunicarse con Atención al Cliente en la página 9.

¿Qué sucede si utiliza proveedores fuera de la red?
Tenga en cuenta: no todos los beneficios suplementarios opcionales tienen cobertura fuera de la red. Consulte su  
Evidencia de Cobertura para determinar si los servicios fuera de la red están cubiertos.

Si utiliza proveedores fuera de la red, sus gastos de desembolso personal podrían ser más altos o quizás deba  
pagar la cantidad completa. Para obtener información detallada acerca de sus OSB, consulte su Evidencia de  
Cobertura o llame a Atención al Cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con 

Pídale al proveedor fuera de la red que nos envíe la factura primero por servicios dentales o para la vista cubiertos.  
Si usted ya pagó por los servicios cubiertos, nosotros le reembolsaremos la parte del costo que nos corresponde.

Atención al Cliente en la página 9.



DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES – 13

asd

Acceso a sus beneficios MyOptionSM 
A continuación, encontrará información básica acerca de los servicios cubiertos de OSB de Humana MyOption. La  
información es acerca de los OSB que podrían o no estar disponibles para usted y depende del plan Medicare  
Advantage que compre. Para obtener más información acerca de su paquete de OSB, consulte su Evidencia de  
Cobertura o llame a Atención al Cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con 
Atención al Cliente en la página 9.

MyOptionSM Dental – High PPO

Su beneficio MyOption Dental – High PPO incluye beneficios dentales. Para acceder a sus beneficios dentales,  
consulte la sección correspondiente a servicios dentales en este libro o llame a Atención al cliente. Encontrará 

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte su Evidencia de cobertura. Si lo prefiere, llame al  
número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.

información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con Atención al cliente en la página 9.

MyOptionSM Dental Advantage PPO

Su beneficio MyOption Dental Advantage PPO incluye beneficios dentales. Para acceder a sus beneficios dentales,  
consulte la sección correspondiente a servicios dentales en este libro o llame a Atención al cliente. Encontrará 

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte su Evidencia de cobertura. Si lo prefiere, llame al  
número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.

información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con Atención al cliente en la página 9.

MyOptionSM Dental Enriched HMO

Su beneficio MyOption Dental Enriched HMO incluye beneficios dentales. Para acceder a sus beneficios dentales,  
consulte la sección correspondiente a servicios dentales en este libro o llame a Atención al cliente. Encontrará 

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte su Evidencia de cobertura. Si lo prefiere, llame al  
número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.

información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con Atención al cliente en la página 9.

MyOptionSM Vision

Su beneficio MyOption Vision incluye beneficios para la vista. Para acceder a sus beneficios para la vista, consulte la  
sección correspondiente a servicios para la vista en este libro o llame a Atención al cliente. Encontrará información 

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte su Evidencia de Cobertura. Si lo prefiere, llame al  
número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.

detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con Atención al cliente en la página 9.



14 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

asd

MyOptionSM Plus

Su beneficio de MyOption Plus incluye beneficios dentales y para la vista. Para acceder a sus beneficios dentales o  
para la vista, consulte la sección correspondiente a servicios dentales o para la vista en este libro o llame a  
Atención al cliente. Encontrará información detallada acerca de cómo comunicarse con Atención al cliente en la 

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte su Evidencia de Cobertura. Si lo prefiere, llame al  
número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.

página 9.

MyOptionSM Fitness

MyOptionSM Fitness tiene dos partes principales:

1. El programa de acondicionamiento físico SilverSneakers®

2. Recursos en línea

A continuación, encontrará información acerca de cómo acceder a sus beneficios.

1. El programa de acondicionamiento físico SilverSneakers®

Recibirá una membresía a cualquier establecimiento que participe en el programa de acondicionamiento físico  
SilverSneakers. Usted tiene acceso a más de 11,000 establecimientos en todo el país.

Encontrará el establecimiento de acondicionamiento físico más cercano en este directorio o en  
www.silversneakers.com. Busque cerca de su casa o de un lugar de vacaciones. Si necesita más información, llame  
al número que aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana o llame a SilverSneakers al  
1-888-423-4632 (TTY: 711), de lunes a viernes de 8 a.m. a 8 p.m., hora del este.

Para comenzar, elija un establecimiento de acondicionamiento físico y lleve con usted su tarjeta de identificación  
de Humana o SilverSneakers al centro de acondicionamiento físico. El centro de acondicionamiento físico podría  
pedirle que firme un formulario antes de utilizar el centro, pero no debería haber ningún costo adicional para usted.  
Sin embargo, algunos centros pueden ofrecer servicios adicionales opcionales a cambio de un cargo adicional.

2. Recursos en línea
Su beneficio le proporciona acceso a www.silversneakers.com. En el sitio web, puede utilizar una gran variedad de  
herramientas para un cambio saludable.

Para obtener información detallada sobre su beneficio, consulte la Evidencia de cobertura o llame al número que  
aparece al reverso de su tarjeta de identificación de afiliado de Humana.



PROVIDER DIRECTORY – 15

Discrimination is Against the Law

Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries comply with applicable Federal civil rights laws and do not discriminate on the  
basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries do  not exclude people or  
treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries provide:
• Free auxiliary aids and services, such as qualified sign language interpreters, video remote interpretation, and  

written information in other formats to people with disabilities when such auxiliary aids and services are  
necessary to ensure an equal opportunity to participate.

• Free language services to people whose primary language is not English when those services are necessary to  
provide meaningful access, such as translated documents or oral interpretation.

If you need these services, call 1-800-281-6918, or if you use a TTY, call 711.

If you believe that Humana Inc. and its subsidiaries have failed to provide these services or discriminated in  
another way on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with:

Discrimination Grievances
P.O. Box 14618
Lexington, KY 40512 - 4618

If you need help filing a grievance, call 1-800-281-6918 or if you use a TTY, call 711.

You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil  
Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at 
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf , or by mail or phone at:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
200 Independence Avenue, SW
Room 509F, HHH Building
Washington, D.C. 20201
1-800–368–1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)
Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html



16 – DIRECTORIO DE PROVEEDORES

La discriminación es contra la ley

Humana, Inc. y sus subsidiarias cumplen con todas las leyes aplicables de derechos civiles federales y no  
discriminan por motivos de raza, color de la piel, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo. Humana Inc. y sus  
subsidiarias no excluyen a nadie, ni los tratan de manera diferente por motivos de raza, color de la piel, origen  
nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo.

Humana Inc. y sus subsidiarias proporcionan:
• Ayudas y servicios auxiliares gratuitos, como por ejemplo intérpretes acreditados para hablar por señas,  

interpretación remota por video e información escrita en otros formatos para personas con discapacidades  
cuando dichas ayudas y servicios auxiliares sean necesarios para garantizar la igualdad de oportunidades de  
participación.

• Servicios gratuitos de idiomas para personas cuyo idioma principal no es el inglés, cuando dichos servicios sean  
necesarios para proporcionar acceso útil, tales como documentos traducidos o interpretación oral.

Si necesita estos servicios, llame al 1-800-281-6918 o bien, si utiliza un TTY, llame al 711.

Si usted cree que Humana Inc. y sus subsidiarias han fallado en proveer estos servicios o le han discriminado de  
otra forma por motivos de raza, color de la piel, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede presentar una  
queja formal ante:

Discrimination Grievances
P.O. Box 14618
Lexington, KY 40512 - 4618

Si necesita ayuda para presentar una queja formal, llame al 1-800-281-6918 o bien, si utiliza un TTY, llame al 711.

También puede presentar una queja de derechos civiles con el Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos,  
Oficina de Derechos Civiles, por medios electrónicos a través del portal de quejas de la Oficina de Derechos Civiles,  
en: https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, por correo postal o por teléfono al:

U.S. Department of Health and Human Services
200 Independence Avenue, SW
Room 509F, HHH Building
Washington, D.C. 20201
1-800-368-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD)
Los formularios de quejas están disponibles en http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html



1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918

1-800-281-6918



18 – PROVIDER DIRECTORY

THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



List of Network Providers

MyOption Dental Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

MyOption Vision Providers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11

MyOption Fitness Well-being  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

Index. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21

(151 providers)

(142 providers)

(82 providers)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 



               THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



1

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

This listing of MyOption Dental providers is only to help you find a provider for dental services such as routine exams, X-rays,

cleanings, and more. For more information about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage.

MONTANA

Dentist - General Practice

Birch Creek Dental
35 Johnson Ave
Dillon, MT 59725
(406) 683-2550
Luderitz, James DDS

Butte Community Health 
Center
41 Barrett St
Dillon, MT 59725
(406) 683-4440
Bartoletti, Maria I DMD
Bartoletti, Mario J DMD
Johnston, George R DDS

Dillon Community Health 
Center
41 Barrett St
Dillon, MT 59725
(406) 683-4440
Bartoletti, Maria I DMD
Bartoletti, Mario J DMD
Johnston, George R DDS

John B  McCollum  D D S   P C
110 S Idaho St
Dillon, MT 59725
(406) 683-5125
Mccollum, John B DDS

Rubicon Dental Associates 
PLLC
35 Johnson Ave
Dillon, MT 59725
(406) 683-2550
Hughes, Spencer DMD
Moos, Gregory James DDS

Reynolds, Kelly A DDS
Wilson, John C DMD

Southwest Montana 
Community Health Center
41 Barrett St
Dillon, MT 59725
(406) 683-4440
Bartoletti, Maria I DMD
Bartoletti, Mario J DMD
Johnston, George R DDS
Murphy, Carole A DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Condon, Jacob M DDS
339 3rd St W
Hardin, MT 59034
(406) 665-3330

Muir, Joshua C DDS
339 3rd St W
Hardin, MT 59034
(406) 665-3330

Pollock, Samuel R DDS
339 3rd St W
Hardin, MT 59034
(406) 665-3330

Rubicon Dental Associates 
PLLC
339 3rd St W
Hardin, MT 59034
(406) 665-1791
Moos, Gregory James DDS

(406) 665-3300
Luderitz, James DDS
Peck, Derrick H DDS

(406) 665-3330
Hughes, Spencer DMD
Reynolds, Kelly A DDS
Wilson, John C DMD

Townsend, Remington M 
DDS
339 3rd St W
Hardin, MT 59034
(406) 665-3330

Tulett, Jeffrey J DMD
339 3rd St W
Hardin, MT 59034
(406) 665-3330

US Department of Health 
and Human Services
10110 S 7650th E
Crow agency, MT 59022
(406) 338-6226
Gore, Nicole C DMD
Johnson, Wesley A DDS

(406) 638-2626
CROCKETT, TODD J DDS
McEnery, Mary C DMD
Pope, Damon J DMD

10110 S 765th E
Crow agency, MT 59022
(406) 638-2626
Pope, Damon J DMD

2 Pryor Gap Rd
Pryor, MT 59066
(406) 259-4690
CROCKETT, TODD J DDS
Gore, Nicole C DMD
McEnery, Mary C DMD
Pope, Damon J DMD

(406) 259-8238
Wilson, Sandra N DDS

212 Highway & I 90
Crow agency, MT 59022
(406) 638-3500
CROCKETT, TODD J DDS
Johnson, Wesley A DDS
Rush, Richard D DMD

212 Highway AND I 90
Crow Agency, MT 59022
(406) 638-3500
CROCKETT, TODD J DDS

418 Harding Ave
Lodge grass, MT 59050
(406) 636-2317
CROCKETT, TODD J DDS
Gore, Nicole C DMD
McEnery, Mary C DMD
Pope, Damon J DMD

Dentist - General Practice

US Department of Health 
and Human Services
453 Pine Grove Rd
Hays, MT 59527
(406) 353-3168
Rush, Richard D DMD

(406) 673-3777
Lanza, Antonella B DMD

669 Agency Main St
Harlem, MT 59526
(406) 353-3168
Lanza, Antonella B DMD
Rush, Richard D DMD

BEAVERHEAD COUNTY

BIG HORN COUNTY

BLAINE COUNTY



2

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

Dentist - General Practice

Rock Creek Dental
515 N Broadway Ave
Ste 4
Red Lodge, MT 59068
(406) 446-2814
Luderitz, James DDS

Rubicon Dental Associates 
PLLC
515 N Broadway Ave
Ste 4
Red Lodge, MT 59068
(406) 446-2814
Condon, Jacob M DDS
Evans, David G DDS
Hughes, Spencer DMD
Moos, Gregory James DDS
Muir, Joshua C DDS
Peck, Derrick H DDS
Pollock, Samuel R DDS
Reynolds, Kelly A DDS
Townsend, Remington M 
DDS
Tulett, Jeffrey J DMD
Wilson, John C DMD

Dentist - General Practice

Aimee Ameline DDS PC
613 Park Dr S
Great Falls, MT 59405
(406) 761-4288
Ameline, Aimee R DDS

City-County Health 
Department
115 4th St S
Great Falls, MT 59401
(406) 761-9893
Dachs, David D DDS

Community Health Care 
Center
115 4th St S
Great Falls, MT 59401
(406) 761-9893
Dachs, David D DDS

(406) 791-9267
Nieset, Michelle R DDS

Community Health Care 
Center Inc
115 4th St S
Great Falls, MT 59401
(406) 454-6973
Currie, David Allan DDS

(406) 761-9893
Dachs, David D DDS

Dentist - General Practice

MCFARLAND FAMILY 
DENTISTRY INC
520 Main St
Miles City, MT 59301
(406) 874-9637
Mcfarland, Garret C DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Andrew C Cromwell  DDS
315 Oak St
Anaconda, MT 59711
(546) 563-3025
Cromwell, Andrew C DDS

Bartolehi Family Dental
215 Hickory St
Anaconda, MT 59711
(406) 563-5450
Bartoletti, Anthony DMD

Edward A Bartoletti  DMD
215 Hickory St
Anaconda, MT 59711
(406) 563-5450
Bartoletti, Edward A DMD

Dentist - General Practice

Holecek Family Dental 
Center  LLC
524 1st Ave S
Lewistown, MT 59457
(406) 538-2347
Holecek, David M DDS

Dentist - General Practice

"Vanzant, Mark A."
203 Business Center Loop
Ste C
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 752-4545
Vanzant, Mark A DDS

Columbia Falls Family 
Dental Center
105 Nucleus Ave
Columbia Falls, MT 59912
(406) 892-2104
Miller, John F DDS

115 Commons Way
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 314-6353
Miller, John F DDS

Comfort Dental Kalispell
2165 hwy 2 east
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 890-7040
Blandon, Michael J DMD

2165 US Highway 2 E
Ste D
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 890-7040
Blandon, Michael J DMD
Robinson, Katerina A DDS

Flathead County Health 
Dept
1035 1st Ave W
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 751-8113
Hammer, William N DMD
Nickisch, Wendy L DDS

Flathead Valley Dental
2165 Highway 2 E
Ste B
Kalistell, MT 59901
(406) 890-7040
Erekson, Joshua M DDS

2165 Highway 2 E
Suite D
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 758-0391
Erekson, Joshua M DDS

CARBON COUNTY

CASCADE COUNTY

CUSTER COUNTY

DEER LODGE COUNTY

FERGUS COUNTY

FLATHEAD COUNTY



3

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

2165 US Highway 2 E
Ste D
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 890-7040
Blandon, Michael J DMD
Erekson, Joshua M DDS

montana dental works
3 Sunset Plz
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 752-1166
FONTANA, SARAH M DDS
Johnson, Stephen P DDS
Mcallister, Daniel J DDS

Smile Montana Urgent 
Dental Center
105 Nucleus Ave
Columbia Falls, MT 59912
(406) 892-2104
Ashe, Jeffrey M DDS
Flowers, Troy J DDS
Greene, Luke N DDS
Secrist, Hillary E DMD

115 Commons Way
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 314-6353
Ashe, Jeffrey M DDS
Secrist, Hillary E DMD

115 Commons Way
Ste 102
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 314-6353
Flowers, Troy J DDS
Greene, Luke N DDS

Vanzant, Mark A DDS
203 Business Center Loop
Ste C
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 752-4545

Dentistry - Public Health

DAVID M WEBER DDS MD PC
180 Timberwolf Pkwy
Kalispell, MT 59901
(406) 755-6014
SHEPHERD, CASEY R DMD
WEBER, DAVID M DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Andersen, Robert J DMD
120 N 19th Ave
Ste H
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 585-8701

Belgrade Family Dental PLLC
103 W Jefferson Ave
Ste A
Belgrade, MT 59714
(406) 388-3005
Andersen, Robert J DMD
Sager, Cory Darrell DMD
Sedlack, Janet M DDS

CHP Belgrade
120 N 19th Ave
Ste H
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 585-8701
Andersen, Robert J DMD
Martin, Rachel M DMD

(406) 823-6314
Pulfer, Sheryleen D DDS

CHP Bozeman Clinic
120 N 19th Ave
Ste H
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 585-8701
Andersen, Robert J DMD

Martin, Rachel M DMD

(406) 823-6314
Pulfer, Sheryleen D DDS

CHP West Yellowstone
120 N 19th Ave
Ste H
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 585-8701
Andersen, Robert J DMD
Martin, Rachel M DMD

(406) 823-6314
Pulfer, Sheryleen D DDS

Community Health Partner 
Inc
120 N 19th Ave
Ste H
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 585-8701
Andersen, Robert J DMD
Martin, Rachel M DMD

(406) 823-6314
Pulfer, Sheryleen D DDS

Community Health Partners 
Inc
120 N 19th Ave
Ste H
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 585-8701
Andersen, Robert J DMD
Martin, Rachel M DMD

(406) 823-6314
Pulfer, Sheryleen D DDS

FQHC-Community Health 
Partners-West Yellowstone
120 N 19th Ave
Ste H
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 585-8701
Andersen, Robert J DMD

Martin, Rachel M DMD

(406) 823-6314
Pulfer, Sheryleen D DDS

Gregory J Moos DDS PC
380 Ice Center Ln
Ste B
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 586-9871
Moos, Gregory James DDS
Sager, Cory Darrell DMD

Sager Dental Group
380 Ice Center Ln
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 586-9871
Sager, Cory Darrell DMD

380 Ice Center Ln
Ste B
Bozeman, MT 59718
(406) 586-9871
Andersen, Robert J DMD
Sager, Cory Darrell DMD

SCHMIEDING DENTAL 
GROUP
47520 Gallatin Rd
Ste 1B
Gallatin Gateway, MT 59730
(406) 995-2510
SCHMIEDING, PETER J DMD

Dentist - General Practice

Glacier Community Health 
Center Inc
140 S Central Ave
Cut Bank, MT 59427
(406) 873-5222
Kennedy, Danielle R DDS
Ririe, Donald W DDS

GALLATIN COUNTY

GLACIER COUNTY



4

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

(406) 873-5670
Reaschi, Randy B DDS

US Department of Health 
and Human Services
760 Hospital Cir
Browning, MT 59417
(406) 338-6100
Pannabecker, Gary L DDS
Stutz, Michael B DMD

(406) 338-6103
Kennedy, Danielle R DDS

760 Hospital Circle
Browning, MT 59417
(406) 338-6100
Kennedy, Danielle R DDS

Dentistry - Endodontics

US Department of Health 
and Human Services
760 Hospital Cir
Browning, MT 59417
(406) 338-6180
Lyons, Nicholas J DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Granite County Hospital 
District
310 Sansome St
Philipsburg, MT 59858
(406) 859-3271
LARSON, CYRUS M DMD

PO Box 729
Philipsburg, MT 59858
(406) 859-3271
Messer, Mark S DMD

Granite County Medical 
Center
310 Sansome St
Philipsburg, MT 59858
(406) 859-3271
LARSON, CYRUS M DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD

PO Box 729
Philipsburg, MT 59858
(406) 859-3271
Messer, Mark S DMD

Granite County Medical 
Center CAH
PO Box 729
Philipsburg, MT 59858
(406) 859-3271
Messer, Mark S DMD

Granite County Medical 
Center Drummond Clinic
PO Box 729
Philipsburg, MT 59858
(406) 859-3271
Messer, Mark S DMD

Philipsburg Dental LLC
132 W Broadway
Philipsburg, MT 59858
(406) 859-7077
Messer, Mark S DMD

Dentist - General Practice

Bullhook Community Health 
Center
521 4th St
Havre, MT 59501
(406) 395-4305
Kusel, Conrad J DDS

Bullhook Community Health 
Center Inc
521 4th St
Havre, MT 59501
(406) 395-4305
Friedman, Jonathan R DDS
Mccarthy, Mark L DDS
TILGNER, RONALD R DDS

Dentist - General Practice

DENNIS K SACRY DDS PC
108 1st St W
Whitehall, MT 59759
(406) 287-3026
Sacry, Dennis K DDS

108 1st St W
Ste 549
Whitehall, MT 59759
(406) 287-3026
Sacry, Dennis K DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Confederated Salish And 
Kootenai Tribes Of Flathead
35401 Mission Dr
Saint ignatius, MT 59865
(406) 745-3525
Diggs, Taylor L DMD
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD

5 4th Ave E
Polson, MT 59860
(406) 745-3525
Dailey, Amber D DDS
Gustafson, Aimee J DDS
Sievert, David J DDS

(406) 883-5541
Pitts, Garry E DDS

Montana Dental Group
203 Main St
Polson, MT 59860
(406) 883-0496
Murphy, Carole A DDS
Vanzant, Mark A DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Ahlers Family Dentistry
227 W Lyndale Ave
Helena, MT 59601
(406) 443-6464
Ahlers, Nathan L DDS

Jessica Mongelli  DMD
121 N Last Chance Gulch
Ste F
Helena, MT 59601
(406) 442-5930
Mongelli, Jessica E DMD

Nielsen Dental
2619 Colonial Dr
Ste B
Helena, MT 59601
(406) 442-7831
Fife, Michael P DDS

Nielsen Dental  P C
2619 Colonial Dr
Ste B
Helena, MT 59601
(406) 442-7831
Mui, Denise DDS
Nielsen, Paul K DDS

GRANITE COUNTY

HILL COUNTY

JEFFERSON COUNTY

LAKE COUNTY

LEWIS AND CLARK COUNTY



5

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

PureView Health Center
1930 9th Ave
Helena, MT 59601
(406) 457-0000
Wordal, Daniel J DMD

(406) 457-8928
Loomis, Christopher B DMD

2363 MT 200
Lincoln, MT 59639
(406) 362-4603
Wordal, Daniel J DMD

Rocky Mountain Dental 
Clinic
6 W Main St
East Helena, MT 59635
(406) 227-5886
Sheahan, Brandon S DMD

Dentist - General Practice

Kooyenai Family Dentistry
204 E 6th St
Libby, MT 59923
(406) 293-4116
Mendenhall, Ronald E DDS

Lincoln County Community 
Health Center
320 E 2nd St
Libby, MT 59923
(406) 283-6900
Hock, Nathaniel T DDS

Northwest Community 
Health Center
320 E 2nd St
Libby, MT 59923
(406) 283-6900
Burke, Brandon J DDS

ROBERT S REHL  DDS
217 E 2nd St
Libby, MT 59923
(406) 293-7541
Rehl, Robert S DDS
Simpson, Eric C DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Bartoletti, Robert Thomas 
DMD
115 Mill St
Sheridan, MT 59749
(406) 842-5400

Partnership Health Center
401 Brooklyn Street
Superior, MT 59872
(406) 822-4841
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD

ROBERT THOMAS BARTO-
LETTI DMD
115 Mill St
Sheridan, MT 59749
(406) 842-5400
Bartoletti, Robert Thomas 
DMD

SCHMIEDING DENTAL 
GROUP
5 Sunrise Loop
Ste C
Ennis, MT 59729
(406) 682-3310
SCHMIEDING, PETER J DMD

Dentist - General Practice

Partnership Health Center
405 Brooklyn Ave
Superior, MT 59872
(406) 258-4789
Meng, Melinda H DDS

(406) 822-4278
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

(406) 822-4841
KAO, CHUNG WEI DMD
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

Partnership Health Center 
Inc
405 Brooklyn Ave
Superior, MT 59872
(406) 258-4789
Meng, Melinda H DDS

(406) 822-4278
Boswell, Ryan B DDS
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
Ferriter, Colleen M DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

(406) 822-4841
KAO, CHUNG WEI DMD
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

405 Brooklyn St
Superior, MT 59872
(406) 822-4278
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

Nelson, Jazmin S DMD

(406) 822-4841
Messer, Mark S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

Partnership Health Center-
Lowell School
405 Brooklyn Ave
Superior, MT 59872
(406) 258-4789
Meng, Melinda H DDS

(406) 822-4278
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
Griffith, Shawn M DDS
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

(406) 822-4841
KAO, CHUNG WEI DMD
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

Partnership Health Center-
Poverello
405 Brooklyn Ave
Superior, MT 59872
(406) 258-4789
Meng, Melinda H DDS

(406) 822-4278
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

(406) 822-4841
KAO, CHUNG WEI DMD
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

LINCOLN COUNTY

MADISON COUNTY

MINERAL COUNTY



6

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

Partnership Health Center-
Superior
405 Brooklyn Ave
Superior, MT 59872
(406) 258-4789
Meng, Melinda H DDS

(406) 822-4278
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

(406) 822-4841
KAO, CHUNG WEI DMD
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

Dentist - General Practice

David J Wilcox DMD Inc
1920 S Russell St
Missoula, MT 59801
(406) 728-6068
Boswell, Ryan B DDS
Wilcox, David J DMD

Partnership Health Center
1150 Sherwood St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4789
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
Meng, Melinda H DDS
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

3050 Mt Highway 83 N
Seeley Lake, MT 59868
(406) 258-4789
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD

323 W Alder St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4789
Boswell, Ryan B DDS
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

401 Railroad St W
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4195
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

(406) 258-4789
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
HAYES, MELISSA A DMD
Meng, Melinda H DDS

Partnership Health Center 
Inc
1150 Sherwood St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4430
Ferriter, Colleen M DMD

(406) 258-4789
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
Meng, Melinda H DDS
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

3050 Mt Highway 83 N
Seeley Lake, MT 59868
(406) 258-4195
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD

(406) 258-4789
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD

(406) 677-2277
Boswell, Ryan B DDS
Ferriter, Colleen M DMD

HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
KAO, CHUNG WEI DMD
Meng, Melinda H DDS
Messer, Mark S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

323 W Alder St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4789
Boswell, Ryan B DDS
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

401 Railroad St W
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4195
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

(406) 258-4789
Boswell, Ryan B DDS
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
Ferriter, Colleen M DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
HAYES, MELISSA A DMD
KAO, CHUNG WEI DMD
Meng, Melinda H DDS

Partnership Health Center-
Lowell School
1150 Sherwood St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4430
Griffith, Shawn M DDS

(406) 258-4789
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
Meng, Melinda H DDS
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

323 W Alder St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4789

Boswell, Ryan B DDS
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

401 Railroad St W
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4195
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

(406) 258-4789
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
Griffith, Shawn M DDS
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
HAYES, MELISSA A DMD
Meng, Melinda H DDS

Partnership Health Center-
Poverello
1150 Sherwood St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4789
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
Meng, Melinda H DDS
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

323 W Alder St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4789
Boswell, Ryan B DDS
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

401 Railroad St W
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4195
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

(406) 258-4789
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

MISSOULA COUNTY



7

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

HAYES, MELISSA A DMD
Meng, Melinda H DDS

Partnership Health Center-
Superior
1150 Sherwood St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4789
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
Meng, Melinda H DDS
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

323 W Alder St
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4789
Boswell, Ryan B DDS
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS

401 Railroad St W
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4195
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD
Messer, Mark S DMD
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD
Stringer, Scott M DDS

(406) 258-4789
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD
HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS
HAYES, MELISSA A DMD
Meng, Melinda H DDS

WALKER, PEGGY S DMD
3050 Mt Highway 83 N
Seeley Lake, MT 59868
(406) 677-2277

401 Railroad St W
Missoula, MT 59802
(406) 258-4789

Wilcox, David J DMD
1920 S Russell St
Missoula, MT 59801
(406) 728-6068

Dentist - General Practice

CHP Belgrade
126 S Main St
Livingston, MT 59047
(406) 946-4291
Wales, Joanna V DDS

CHP Bozeman Clinic
126 S Main St
Livingston, MT 59047
(406) 946-4291
Wales, Joanna V DDS

CHP West Yellowstone
126 S Main St
Livingston, MT 59047
(406) 946-4291
Wales, Joanna V DDS

Community Health Partner 
Inc
126 S Main St
Livingston, MT 59047
(406) 946-4291
Wales, Joanna V DDS

Community Health Partners 
Inc
126 S Main St
Livingston, MT 59047
(406) 946-4291
Wales, Joanna V DDS

FQHC-Community Health 
Partners-West Yellowstone
126 S Main St
Livingston, MT 59047
(406) 946-4291
Wales, Joanna V DDS

Dentist - General Practice

US Department of Health 
and Human Services
82 Disney
Heart Butte, MT 59448
(406) 338-2151
Kennedy, Danielle R DDS
Pannabecker, Gary L DDS
Stutz, Michael B DMD

Dentist - General Practice

Dustin Rubink DDS 
Corporation
712 4th St
Deer Lodge, MT 59722
(406) 846-1216
Rubink, Dustin S DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Andy B  Kehmeier  DDS PC
710 S 1st St
Hamilton, MT 59840
(406) 363-5200
Kehmeier, Andy B DDS

Barry Yaskus Dds Family 
Dental Care PLLC
201 Barbara St
Stevensville, MT 59870
(406) 777-5582
Yaskus, Barry E DDS

Jamie M Bacon Crossman 
DDS PC
299 Fairgrounds Rd
Unit 2
Hamilton, MT 59840
(406) 363-1911
Crossman, Jamie M DDS

Dentist - General Practice

US Department of Health 
and Human Services
100 Cheyenne Ave
Lame Deer, MT 59043
(406) 477-4400
McEnery, Mary C DMD

(406) 477-4464
Wilson, Sandra N DDS

Dentist - General Practice

Aaron M Shearman DDS PLLC
830 Sampson St
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 494-1316
Shearman, Aaron M DDS

Bartoletti, Michael J DDS
1501 Holmes Ave
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 494-5033

PARK COUNTY

PONDERA COUNTY

POWELL COUNTY

RAVALLI COUNTY

ROSEBUD COUNTY

SILVER BOW COUNTY



8

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

Butte Community Health 
Center
445 Centennial Ave
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 723-4075
Bartoletti, Maria I DMD
Bartoletti, Mario J DMD
Johnston, George R DDS
Murphy, Carole A DDS

Butte Family Dental  PLLC
820 Sampson St
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 494-7080
Brennick, William D DDS
Mcintyre, Kyle S DDS

DENNIS E JANECKE DDS
2425 Cornell Ave
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 494-7919
Janecke, Dennis E DDS

Dillon Community Health 
Center
445 Centennial Ave
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 723-4075
Bartoletti, Maria I DMD
Bartoletti, Mario J DMD
Johnston, George R DDS
Murphy, Carole A DDS

ERIK H JOHNSON DMD
2823 Lexington Ave
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 494-9300
JOHNSON, ERIK H DMD

Janecke, Dennis E DDS
2425 Cornell Ave
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 494-7919

Jere P Walters  DDS
27 Discovery Dr
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 782-8719
Walters, Jere P DDS

MIKE J BARTOLETTI DDS
1501 Holmes Ave
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 494-5033
Bartoletti, Michael J DDS

Silvercreek Family Dentistry
245 E Park St
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 494-7058
Gundersen, Tyson J DMD

Southwest Montana 
Community Health Center
445 Centennial Ave
Butte, MT 59701
(406) 723-4075
Bartoletti, Maria I DMD
Bartoletti, Mario J DMD
Johnston, George R DDS
Murphy, Carole A DDS

Dentist - General Practice

James L Schmidt DDS PC
7809 Watson Rd
Saint Louis, MT 63119
(314) 968-7979
Crews, Tyler A DDS

Rubicon Dental Associates 
PLLC
315 McLeod St
Big Timber, MT 59011
(406) 702-1303
Wilson, John C DMD

(406) 923-5919
Luderitz, James DDS

Dentist - General Practice

David Selander  DDS
23 Seventh Ave NW
Choteau, MT 59422
(406) 466-2064
Selander, David DDS

Dentist - General Practice

J PATRICK MOORE DDS
865 Oilfield Ave
Shelby, MT 59474
(406) 434-5146
Moore, John P DDS

Marias Healthcare Services 
Inc
865 Oilfield Ave
Shelby, MT 59474
(406) 434-3100
Haight, Bryan D DDS
Weishaar, Dylan DDS

(406) 434-3142

865 Oilfield Ave
Ste 3
Shelby, MT 59474
(406) 434-3100
Haight, Bryan D DDS

Marias Healthcare Services 
Inc Shelby
865 Oilfield Ave
Ste 3
Shelby, MT 59474
(406) 434-3100
Haight, Bryan D DDS

Marias Healthcare Services 
Inc Sunburst
865 Oilfield Ave
Ste 3
Shelby, MT 59474
(406) 434-3100
Haight, Bryan D DDS

Marias Healthcare Services 
Inc Valier
865 Oilfield Ave
Ste 3
Shelby, MT 59474
(406) 434-3100
Haight, Bryan D DDS

Moore, John P DDS
865 Oilfield Ave
Shelby, MT 59474
(406) 434-5146

Dentist - General Practice

Benchmark Dental PC
1690 Rimrock Road Suite F
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 256-2121
McDonald, Ian C DDS

2525 4th Ave N
Ste 1
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 256-2121
McDonald, Ian C DDS
Pickens, Andy DDS

SWEET GRASS COUNTY

TETON COUNTY

TOOLE COUNTY

YELLOWSTONE COUNTY



9

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Dental Providers

Billings Grand PLLC
918 Grand Ave
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 625-3000
Egbert, Casey Carl DMD
Erekson, Joshua M DDS
Robinson, Katerina A DDS

BRADY S KELLER DMD PLLC
1690 Rimrock Rd
Ste C
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 248-3303
Bailey, David G DDS
Clement, Christina M DDS

Brewer Dental Center PLLC
2900 Central Ave
Bldg 1
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 656-6100
Hansen, Brysen DMD

710 Main St
Billings, MT 59105
(406) 656-6100
Bollinger, Claire M DDS

710 Main St
Ste 1
Billings, MT 59105
(406) 656-6100
Hansen, Brysen DMD

Canyon Creek Dental
2700 Grand Ave
Ste D
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 248-7172
Luderitz, James DDS

Christopher M  Prill  DDS
820 N 30th St
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 252-1533
Prill, Christopher DDS

Comfort Dental
918 Grand Ave
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 625-3000
Egbert, Casey Carl DMD
Erekson, Joshua M DDS
Robinson, Katerina A DDS

Condon, Jacob M DDS
10 Avanta Way
Ste 3
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 655-4210

15 Montana Ave
Laurel, MT 59044
(406) 628-6716

Dobmeier, Jordan T DDS
15 Montana Ave
Laurel, MT 59044
(406) 628-6716

Evans, David G DDS
10 Avanta Way
Ste 3
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 655-4210

G K Mortiz DDS PC
2049 Broadwater Ave
Ste 2
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 656-9911
Moritz, Gregory K DDS

Jody L Crowl  DDS  PC
113 W Main St
Laurel, MT 59044
(406) 628-8741
Crowl, Jody L DDS

Legacy Smiles
2700 Grand Ave
Ste D
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 248-2669
Stannebein, Craig E DMD

Matthew J  Prill  DDS
820 N 30th St
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 252-1533
Prill, Matthew DDS

MATTHEW L SLADE DDS
1826 Grand Ave
Ste B
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 839-8245
Slade, Matthew L DDS

McQueen Family Dentistry
2370 Avenue C
Ste 2
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 652-3031
Mcqueen, Shaun L DDS

Muir, Joshua C DDS
10 Avanta Way
Ste 3
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 655-4210

15 Montana Ave
Laurel, MT 59044
(406) 628-6716

Patterson, James E DDS
1038 Broadwater Ave
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 896-8365

Pollock, Samuel R DDS
10 Avanta Way
Ste 3
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 655-4210

15 Montana Ave
Laurel, MT 59044
(406) 628-6716

Richard D  Prill  DDS
820 N 30th St
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 252-1533
Prill, Richard DDS

Rimrock Pediatrics Dentistry 
PLLC
1601 Zimmerman Trl
Ste 101
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 248-3303
Clement, Christina M DDS

Riverstone Health
123 S 27th St
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 247-9339
Gustafson, Amy K DMD
Thomas, Phil J DDS

Riverstone Health Clinic
123 S 27th St
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 247-3333
Hull, Mackay J DDS

Riverstone Health Clinic SG
123 S 27th St
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 651-6481
Downing, Michael H DDS

RiverStone Health Dental
123 S 27th St
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 247-3333
Ammondson, Kelsey A DMD
Olsen, James O DDS

(406) 247-3350
Whitely, Joshua L DDS



10

MyOption Dental Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 D

E
N

T
A

L
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

Rubicon Dental Associates 
PLLC
10 Avanta Way
Ste 3
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 655-4210
Dobmeier, Jordan T DDS
Hughes, Spencer DMD
Luderitz, James DDS
Moos, Gregory James DDS
Reynolds, Kelly A DDS
Townsend, Remington M 
DDS
Wilson, John C DMD

15 Montana Ave
Laurel, MT 59044
(406) 628-6176
Moos, Gregory James DDS

(406) 628-6716
Hughes, Spencer DMD
Luderitz, James DDS
Reynolds, Kelly A DDS
Wilson, John C DMD

1690 Rimrock Rd
Ste C
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 248-3303
Luderitz, James DDS

(406) 248-7172
Peck, Derrick H DDS

2700 Grand Ave
Ste D
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 248-7172
Wilson, John C DMD

Slade, Matthew L DDS
1826 Grand Ave
Ste B
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 839-8245

TDC   Shiloh PC
1002 Shiloh Crossing Blvd
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 248-6177
Abeyta, Pamela DMD
Baird, Taylor L DDS
Colbert, Caitlin A DDS
Dawson, Thayne J DMD
Elford, Kalli D DMD
Fraser, Kelsey J DDS
Hirt, Christopher A DMD
Rath, Rebecca A DMD
Schwarzinger, Connor J DDS
Thompson, Lisa M DDS
Turley, James E DDS

Townsend, Remington M 
DDS
15 Montana Ave
Laurel, MT 59044
(406) 628-6716

Tulett, Jeffrey J DMD
10 Avanta Way
Ste 3
Billings, MT 59102
(406) 655-4210

15 Montana Ave
Laurel, MT 59044
(406) 628-6716

Turley Dental Care
315 N 25th St
Ste 101
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 248-6177
Abeyta, Pamela DMD
Baird, Taylor L DDS
Colbert, Caitlin A DDS
Dawson, Thayne J DMD
Elford, Kalli D DMD
Fraser, Kelsey J DDS
Hirt, Christopher A DMD
Rath, Rebecca A DMD

Schwarzinger, Connor J DDS
Thompson, Lisa M DDS
Turley, James E DDS

YELLOWSTONE FAMILY 
DENTAL
1045 N 27th St
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 245-7026
Blackwell, Brian DDS
Larsen, Matt G DMD

YELLOWSTONE FAMILY 
DENTLA
1045 N 27th St
Billings, MT 59101
(406) 245-7026
Pearson, Chase DMD



11

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 V

IS
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Vision Providers
MyOption Vision Providers

This listing of MyOption Vision providers is only to help you find a provider for routine vision exams and eye wear, such as

glasses or contact lenses. For information about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage.

MONTANA

Optometrist

GRATWOHL, DOUGLAS H, O.D.
215 W 3RD ST
HARDIN, MT 59034
(406) 665-1204

Optometrist

OBIE, LARRY G, O.D.
419 PENNSYLVANIA ST
CHINOOK, MT 59523
(406) 357-3740

Optometrist

HARBERTS, CALLIE E, O.D.
301 NORTHWEST BYPASS
GREAT FALLS, MT 59404
(406) 727-9724

LEACH, MORGAN R, O.D.
2012 14TH ST SOUTHWEST
GREAT FALLS, MT 59404
(406) 453-1900

MEGUIRE, GERALD E, O.D.
523 NINTH ST SOUTH
GREAT FALLS, MT 59405
(406) 727-9160

REDLIN, JUSTINE E, O.D.
523 NINTH ST SOUTH
GREAT FALLS, MT 59405
(406) 727-9160

SCOTT, MICHELLE R, O.D.
301 NORTHWEST BYPASS
GREAT FALLS, MT 59404
(406) 727-9724

SEXTON, AUDRA N, O.D.
2012 14TH ST SOUTHWEST
GREAT FALLS, MT 59404
(406) 453-1900

STERNER LEACH, MINDY S, 
O.D.
2012 14TH ST SOUTHWEST
GREAT FALLS, MT 59404
(406) 453-1900

TURK, ANTHONY C, O.D.
1012 FIRST AVE NORTH
GREAT FALLS, MT 59401
(406) 452-5322

VINCENT, JOSEPH W, O.D.
523 NINTH ST SOUTH
GREAT FALLS, MT 59405
(406) 727-9160

Ophthalmologist

NEUMEISTER, RICK D, M.D.
ANACONDA COMMUNITY 
HOSPITAL
401 W PENNSYLVANIA AVE
ANACONDA, MT 59711
(800) 606-0044

Optometrist

VAINIO, DAVID G, O.D.
100 W PARK
ANACONDA, MT 59711
(406) 563-6471

VAINIO, LINDSAY M, O.D.
100 W PARK
ANACONDA, MT 59711
(406) 563-6471

Optometrist

TURK, WILLIAM A, O.D.
611 NE  MAIN
LEWISTOWN, MT 59457
(406) 538-7703

Optometrist

BARNES, NAOMI G, O.D.
201 2ND ST EAST
STE B
WHITEFISH, MT 59937
(406) 862-3346

BECKMAN, ALAN J, O.D.
1370 HWY 2 EAST
KALISPELL, MT 59901
(406) 257-1281

CRAMER, DAVID C, O.D.
20 N MAIN ST
STE 137
KALISPELL, MT 59901
(406) 752-4468

ERICKSON, TODD S, O.D.
340 W CENTER ST
STE B
KALISPELL, MT 59901
(406) 755-5171

HOLLMAN, RANDALL K, O.D.
1370 HWY 2 EAST
KALISPELL, MT 59901
(406) 257-1281

Optometrist

ANDERSON, JOHN A, O.D.
815 WEST COLLEGE ST
STE B
BOZEMAN, MT 59715
(406) 587-8333

KREZELOK, CHAD J, O.D.
1500 N SEVENTH AVE
BOZEMAN, MT 59715
(406) 585-3758

KUNTZ, KRAIG D, O.D.
815 WEST COLLEGE ST
STE B
BOZEMAN, MT 59715
(406) 587-8333

LEMONS, JESSICA N, O.D.
2825 W MAIN ST
STE 1E
BOZEMAN, MT 59718
(406) 587-7050

OWSLEY, PHILIP J, O.D.
1500 N SEVENTH AVE
BOZEMAN, MT 59715
(406) 585-3758

BIG HORN COUNTY

BLAINE COUNTY

CASCADE COUNTY

DEER LODGE COUNTY

FERGUS COUNTY

FLATHEAD COUNTY

GALLATIN COUNTY



12

MyOption Vision Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 V

IS
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

SPERRY, JEFFREY B, O.D.
2825 W MAIN
STE 5D
BOZEMAN, MT 59718
(406) 587-4214

VAINIO, DAVID G, O.D.
2825 W MAIN ST
STE 1E
BOZEMAN, MT 59718
(406) 587-7050

Optometrist

STANCHFIELD, MARK R, O.D.
226 9TH AVE SOUTHEAST
CUT BANK, MT 59427
(406) 873-5623

Optician

EVANS, JAMES A, OPT.
316 3 ST
HAVRE, MT 59501
(406) 265-1276

Optometrist

FARMER, ERICA J, O.D.
20 13TH STREET WEST
HAVRE, MT 59501
(406) 262-2020

OBIE, LARRY G, O.D.
416 3RD AVE
HAVRE, MT 59501
(406) 265-1231

SAFLEY, DOUGLAS A, O.D.
416 3RD AVE
HAVRE, MT 59501
(406) 265-1231

STREMCHA, GARY M, O.D.
416 3RD AVE
HAVRE, MT 59501
(406) 265-1231

Optometrist

HARDY, DAVID S, O.D.
12 OLD MONTANA STATE HWY
CLANCY, MT 59634
(406) 442-2020

Optometrist

BENKELMAN, CLAY E, O.D.
417 MAIN ST SOUTHWEST
RONAN, MT 59864
(406) 676-8921

8111 HWY 35
STE 6
BIGFORK, MT 59911
(406) 837-6883

HENINGER, JEFFREY D, O.D.
410 1ST STREET EAST
SUITE A
POLSON, MT 59860
(406) 883-4355

VAINIO, DAVID G, O.D.
11 THIRD AVE WEST
POLSON, MT 59860
(406) 883-4733

VAINIO, LINDSAY M, O.D.
11 THIRD AVE WEST
POLSON, MT 59860
(406) 883-4733

Ophthalmologist

BERBOS, THOMAS G, M.D.
301 SADDLE DR
STE B
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 442-3937

WILKERSON, CRAIG L, M.D.
3116 SADDLE DR
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 443-4040

Optometrist

HARBERTS, BRENT S, O.D.
3116 SADDLE DR
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 443-4040

HARBERTS, CALLIE E, O.D.
3101 MONTANA AVE
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 443-8865

KUNTZ, KYLE E, O.D.
1234 CEDAR STREET
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 442-7130

NEWBY, FLETE C, O.D.
3101 MONTANA AVE
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 443-8865

NEWELL, DARAH L, O.D.
301 SADDLE DR
STE B
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 442-3937

Ophthalmologist

FURLONG, ROGER C, M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

GUESS, SCOTT M, M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

HOLLEY, CLAY D, M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

KOTOWSKI, JACEK, M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

MCCANN, DAVID P, M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

MURDOCK, TODD J, M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

NEDRUD, CHAD M, M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

GLACIER COUNTY

HILL COUNTY

JEFFERSON COUNTY

LAKE COUNTY

LEWIS AND CLARK COUNTY

MISSOULA COUNTY



13

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 V

IS
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Vision Providers

NEUMEISTER, RICK D, M.D.
601 W SPRUCE ST
MISSOULA, MT 59802
(406) 728-0044

PECKINPAUGH, JEFFREY L, 
M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

PETERSON, MICHAEL R, M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

SIPPY, BRIAN D, M.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

Optician

EVERETT, WADE A, OPT.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

GORDON, SHIRLEY L, OPT.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

HINTHER, NATALIE, OPT.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

KINGCAMPBELL, HONEYRAE, 
OPT.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

LAROCQUE, MISTY, OPT.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

MALLOY, TRESSIE, OPT.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

PHILLIPS, PATRICIA K, OPT.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

PLOYHAR, CONNIE, OPT.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

POLAKOW, COLLEEN, OPT.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

Optometrist

BABCOCK, PETER, O.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

BEATTY, RACHAEL M, O.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

BURGESS, MATTHEW E, O.D.
700 SOUTH AVE WEST
STE G
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 549-4851

CAMPBELL, CAITLIN J, O.D.
700 SOUTH AVE WEST
STE G
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 549-4851

EVERINGHAM, KIMBERLY N, 
O.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

FERGUSON, THOMAS R, O.D.
2510 S RESERVE ST
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 721-4646

GOICOECHEA, PHILIP D, O.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

GUNTER, BONNIE R, O.D.
1431 S HIGGIN
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 549-1601

HALL, THOMAS D, O.D.
2829 GREAT NORTHERN LOOP
STE 100
MISSOULA, MT 59808
(406) 542-6382

JACKSON, REBECCA K, O.D.
2510 S RESERVE ST
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 721-4646

KESSLER, JENNIFER L, O.D.
SOUTHGATE MALL
2901 BROOKS ST
B7
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 549-9078

LARSEN, DANIEL J, O.D.
700 WEST KENT
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3937

OWENS, HALEY A, O.D.
2829 GREAT NORTHERN LOOP
STE 100
MISSOULA, MT 59808
(406) 542-6382

SOUTHGATE MALL
2901 BROOKS ST
B7
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 549-9078

SIMONS, MICHAEL H, O.D.
726 KENSINGTON
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 549-9413

VAINIO, DAVID G, O.D.
1431 S HIGGIN
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 549-1601

VAINIO, LINDSAY M, O.D.
1431 S HIGGIN
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 549-1601

ZELL, GREGORY G, O.D.
2510 S RESERVE ST
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 721-4646

Optometrist

BARNEY, JAMES J, O.D.
305 W PARK ST
LIVINGSTON, MT 59047
(406) 222-0250

PARK COUNTY



14

MyOption Vision Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 V

IS
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

DIXON, JAIMEN, O.D.
305 W PARK ST
LIVINGSTON, MT 59047
(406) 222-0250

HESS, MARISA D, O.D.
305 W PARK ST
LIVINGSTON, MT 59047
(406) 222-0250

Optometrist

BONDERUD, LARRY J, O.D.
19 4TH AVE SW
CONRAD, MT 59425
(406) 271-5517

Optometrist

VAINIO, DAVID G, O.D.
513 MAIN ST
DEER LODGE, MT 59722
(406) 846-2854

VAINIO, LINDSAY M, O.D.
513 MAIN ST
DEER LODGE, MT 59722
(406) 846-2854

Ophthalmologist

FURLONG, ROGER C, M.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

GUESS, SCOTT M, M.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

HOLLEY, CLAY D, M.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

KOTOWSKI, JACEK, M.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

MCCANN, DAVID P, M.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

MURDOCK, TODD J, M.D.
120 S 5TH  ST
SUITE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 541-3804

120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

NEDRUD, CHAD M, M.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

PECKINPAUGH, JEFFREY L, 
M.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

PETERSON, MICHAEL R, M.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

SIPPY, BRIAN D, M.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

Optician

BUTKAY, LAURIE A, OPT.
120 S 5TH  ST
SUITE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 541-3804

EVERETT, WADE A, OPT.
120 S 5TH  ST
SUITE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 541-3804

GORDON, SHIRLEY L, OPT.
120 S 5TH  ST
SUITE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 541-3804

SNAVELY, CHRISTI, OPT.
120 S 5TH  ST
SUITE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 541-3804

Optometrist

BABCOCK, PETER, O.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

BEATTY, RACHAEL M, O.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

GOICOECHEA, PHILIP D, O.D.
120 S FIFTH ST
STE 104
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-3838

Ophthalmologist

FURLONG, ROGER C, M.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

GUESS, SCOTT M, M.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

HOLLEY, CLAY D, M.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

KOTOWSKI, JACEK, M.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

PONDERA COUNTY

POWELL COUNTY

RAVALLI COUNTY

SILVER BOW COUNTY



15

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 V

IS
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

MyOption Vision Providers

MCCANN, DAVID P, M.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

MURDOCK, TODD J, M.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 494-3145

3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

NEDRUD, CHAD M, M.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

PETERSON, MICHAEL R, M.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

Optician

EVERETT, WADE A, OPT.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 494-3145

KUJAWA, BRIANNA M, OPT.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 494-3145

MALLOY, TRESSIE, OPT.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 494-3145

WALSH, TARA, OPT.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 494-3145

YORK, CODY, OPT.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 494-3145

Optometrist

BABCOCK, PETER, O.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

BEATTY, RACHAEL M, O.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

BIRCH, JARED E, O.D.
401 S ALABAMA
STE 5
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 782-3808

BIRCH, TODD F, O.D.
401 S ALABAMA
STE 5
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 782-3808

BORGHOLTHAUS, JAY L, O.D.
401 S ALABAMA
STE 5
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 782-3808

EVERINGHAM, KIMBERLY N, 
O.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

FLEMING, CRAIG A, O.D.
401 S ALABAMA
STE 5
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 782-3808

GUYMON, NEAL B, O.D.
401 S ALABAMA
STE 5
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 782-3808

LARSEN, DANIEL J, O.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

SHERRILL, KRISTOPHER K, 
O.D.
3417 BUSCH ST
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 541-3838

VAINIO, DAVID G, O.D.
1313 HARRISON AVE
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 782-2350

VAINIO, LINDSAY M, O.D.
1313 HARRISON AVE
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 782-2350

Optometrist

BONDERUD, LARRY J, O.D.
865 OILFIELD AVE
SHELBY, MT 59474
(406) 434-5196

Optician

COUCH, DEBBIE, OPT.
1212 GRAND AVE
STE 14
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 656-1565

ZIELIE, DESTINY, OPT.
1701 GRAND AVE
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 656-9857

Optometrist

BIEGEL, KEVIN B, O.D.
111 S 24TH ST WEST
STE 16
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 652-4141

CARRINGTON-HELLIER, 
CRYSTAL M, O.D.
1540 LAKE ELMO DR
STE 1
BILLINGS, MT 59105
(406) 245-2299

DESPAIN, DEVIN B, O.D.
1540 LAKE ELMO DR
STE 1
BILLINGS, MT 59105
(406) 245-2299

FELSTET, TOM R, O.D.
1331 24TH ST WEST
STE C
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 534-6848

GINGRICH, JOHN T, O.D.
905 S 24TH WEST
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 652-7297

GRATWOHL, DOUGLAS H, O.D.
905 S 24TH WEST
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 652-7297

TOOLE COUNTY

YELLOWSTONE COUNTY



16

MyOption Vision Providers

Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 V

IS
IO

N
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
R

S

KAUTZ, ROBERT W, O.D.
805 24TH ST WEST
STE 9
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 248-1676

OLSON, CATHERINE J, O.D.
1212 GRAND AVE
STE 14
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 656-1565

STEWART, KAYLA A, O.D.
111 S 24TH ST WEST
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 656-2006



17

Amenities Legend

________________________________________________________________
E - Cardio/Strength Equipment  F - Full  P - Year Round Swimming Pool  P* - Seasonal Swimming Pool  S - Steam and/or Sauna

SC - SilverSneakers Classes  W - Hot Tub/Whirlpool
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 F

IT
N

E
S

S
 W

E
L

L
-
B

E
IN

G

MyOption Fitness Well-being
MyOption Fitness Well-being

This listing of MyOption Fitness providers is only to help you find participating fitness center locations. For more information

about your benefit, see your Evidence of Coverage.

MONTANA

Townsend Train Station
500 N Front St.
TOWNSEND, MT 59644
(406) 266-3191
E

Well Approach Fitness 
Professionals
810 N. Broadway
RED LODGE, MT 59068
(406) 446-2900
E

Access Fitness - Great Falls
715 13th Ave., S.
GREAT FALLS, MT 59405
(406) 727-8888
E, S, W, SC

Curves Jenny Craig - Great 
Falls, MT
1601 - 2nd Avenue N, Ste. 101
GREAT FALLS, MT 59401
(406) 771-7630
E

Great Falls Community 
Recreation Center
801 2nd Ave N
GREAT FALLS, MT 59401
(406) 727-6099
E, S

Morony Natatorium Pool
111 12th St., N.
GREAT FALLS, MT 59401
(406) 452-3733
E, P

Peak Health & Wellness 
Center - Great Falls
1800 Benefis Ct.
GREAT FALLS, MT 59405
(406) 727-7325
E, S, P, W, SC

Snap Fitness - Great Falls 
10th Ave
2104 10th Ave. S.
GREAT FALLS, MT 59405
(406) 403-8181
E

Snap Fitness - Great Falls NW
125 N.W. Byp.
GREAT FALLS, MT 59404
(406) 761-4971
E

Centra Athletic Center
2715 Dickinson St.
MILES CITY, MT 59301
(406) 874-6264
E

Door 804 Fitness & Tanning
804 Main St.
MILES CITY, MT 59301
(406) 234-5700
E

Goosetown Health Club
909 E. Front St.
ANACONDA, MT 59711
(406) 563-7878
E, S, W

Fitness Central
410 West Main St.
LEWISTOWN, MT 59457
(406) 535-2348
E, S

Access Fitness - Evergreen
2141 US Hwy 2 E
KALISPELL, MT 59901
(406) 890-2210
E

Access Fitness - Kalispell
1331 Hwy 2 West
KALISPELL, MT 59901
(406) 260-4112
E

Flathead Health & Fitness
300 1st Ave. W.
KALISPELL, MT 59901
(406) 752-2438
E, SC

Montana Athletic Club - 
Bigfork
850 Holt Dr.
BIGFORK, MT 59911
(406) 837-2582
E, S, P, W, SC

Rock Fish Fitness
6475 Hwy. 93 S.Ste. 13
WHITEFISH, MT 59937
(406) 862-8955
E

The Wave
1250 Baker Ave.
WHITEFISH, MT 59937
(406) 862-2444
E, S, P, SC

Whitefish Physical Therapy & 
Sports Rehab
2006 Hospital Way
WHITEFISH, MT 59937
(406) 862-9378
E

Access Fitness - Bozeman
1605 W. Main St.
BOZEMAN, MT 59715
(406) 522-7777
E, S

Gallatin Valley YMCA
3673 Love Ln.
BOZEMAN, MT 59718
(406) 994-9622
E

Main Street Fitness
7 W. Main St.
BOZEMAN, MT 59715
(406) 556-2200
E, S

Manhattan Athletic Club
220 Woodenshoe Ln.
MANHATTAN, MT 59741
(406) 282-2080
E

BROADWATER COUNTY

CARBON COUNTY

CASCADE COUNTY

CUSTER COUNTY

DEER LODGE COUNTY

FERGUS COUNTY

FLATHEAD COUNTY

GALLATIN COUNTY



18

MyOption Fitness Well-being

Amenities Legend

________________________________________________________________
E - Cardio/Strength Equipment  F - Full  P - Year Round Swimming Pool  P* - Seasonal Swimming Pool  S - Steam and/or Sauna

SC - SilverSneakers Classes  W - Hot Tub/Whirlpool
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 F

IT
N

E
S

S
 W

E
L

L
-
B

E
IN

G

Prime Therapies
253 Village Center Lane
BOZEMAN, MT 59718
(406) 599-9518
E

Rehability
403 W Main St
BELGRADE, MT 59714
(406) 388-4902
E

Snap Fitness - Belgrade
207 W. Main St.
BELGRADE, MT 59714
(406) 388-0433
E

The Gym of Belgrade
101 Silverbow Ave
BELGRADE, MT 59714
(406) 580-2293
E

V-42 Fitness
207 S Main St.
THREE FORKS, MT 59752
(406) 285-1429
E

Northern Montana Health 
Care Cardiopulmonary Rehab
30 13th St
HAVRE, MT 59501
(406) 262-1185
E

Boulder Fitness Club
104 S. Main St.
BOULDER, MT 59632
(406) 225-3976
E

Montana City Fitness
7 Microwave Hill Rd.
MONTANA CITY, MT 59634
(406) 302-1774
E

Big Sky Strength and Fitness
100 5th Ave. E.
POLSON, MT 59860
(406) 883-1344
E

Mission Fitness
805 7th St East Ste B
POLSON, MT 59860
(406) 883-1001
E

Mission Valley Aquatic Center
309 Ridgewater Drive
POLSON, MT 59860
(406) 883-4567
E, P, W

St. Luke Community Health-
care Network
107 6th Ave SW
RONAN, MT 59864
(406) 676-4441
E

Workout Express
304 Main St.
POLSON, MT 59860
(406) 261-4836
E, SC

Capital City Health Club
1280 N. Montana Ave.
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 442-6577
E, S, P, W

Crossroads Sports & Fitness
1013 Dearborn Ave.
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 442-6733
E, S, P, W

Helena Family YMCA
1200 N. Last Chance Gulch
HELENA, MT 59601
(406) 442-9622
E, S, P, SC

Curves - Libby/Troy, MT
319 Mineral Ave.
LIBBY, MT 59923
(406) 293-8932
E

Foster Fitness
407 Dewey Ave.
EUREKA, MT 59917
(406) 291-0872
E

Pure North Athletic club
952 E. Spruce St.
LIBBY, MT 59923
(406) 293-4131
E, SC

Access Fitness - Missoula
1906 1/2 Brooks St.
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 728-5515
E, S

Curves - Missoula, MT
450 W Broadway St.
MISSOULA, MT 59802
(406) 543-9735
E

Missoula Family YMCA
3000 S. Russell St.
MISSOULA, MT 59801-8547
(406) 721-9622
E, S, P, W, SC

New Directions Wellness 
Center
32 Campus Drive 113 Skaggs 
Building
MISSOULA, MT 59812
(406) 243-4016
E

Optimal Fitness
3027 Hwy. 83 N.
SEELEY LAKE, MT 59868
(406) 677-7732
E

Peak Health & Wellness 
Center - Buckhouse
4990 Buckhouse Ln.
MISSOULA, MT 59804
(406) 251-3356
E, S, P, W

Peak Health & Wellness 
Center - Missoula
5000 Blue Mountain Rd.
MISSOULA, MT 59804
(406) 251-3344
E, S, P, W, SC

Peak Health & Wellness 
Center - Spruce
150 E. Spruce St.
MISSOULA, MT 59802
(406) 317-1960
E

Ridge Fitness
2425 W. Central Ave
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 549-9181
E, S

HILL COUNTY

JEFFERSON COUNTY

LAKE COUNTY

LEWIS AND CLARK COUNTY

LINCOLN COUNTY

MISSOULA COUNTY



19

Amenities Legend

________________________________________________________________
E - Cardio/Strength Equipment  F - Full  P - Year Round Swimming Pool  P* - Seasonal Swimming Pool  S - Steam and/or Sauna

SC - SilverSneakers Classes  W - Hot Tub/Whirlpool
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 F

IT
N

E
S

S
 W

E
L

L
-
B

E
IN

G

MyOption Fitness Well-being

Snap Fitness - Lolo
116 Glacier Dr., Ste. 102
LOLO, MT 59847
(406) 476-1616
E

The Source
255 S. Russell St.
MISSOULA, MT 59801
(406) 541-3114
E, S, SC

A Healthy Life Fitness
304 1st St E
ROUNDUP, MT 59072
(406) 320-0271
E

Sun Up Fitness
1010 Carter St.
DEER LODGE, MT 59722
(406) 846-7575
E

Anytime Fitness - Stevens-
ville, MT
39 Stevensville Cutoff Rd.
STEVENSVILLE, MT 59870
(406) 777-3345
E

Florence Therapy & Wellness
5529 Old US HWY 93
FLORENCE, MT 59833
(406) 273-4246

Iron Horse Athletic Club
99 Marcus St.
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-0300
E, SC

Lyndi's Fitness Center
4071 East Side Hwy.
STEVENSVILLE, MT 59870
(406) 777-7173

Right To Bare Arms
501 N Main St
DARBY, MT 59829
(406) 821-1100
E, S

The Canyons Athletic Club
472 Tammany Ln.
HAMILTON, MT 59840
(406) 363-1555
E, S, P, W

Healthworks
216 14th Ave. S.W.
SIDNEY, MT 59270
(406) 488-4631
E

Hot Springs Fitness
101 Wall Street
HOT SPRINGS, MT 59845
(406) 741-3246
E

Butte Family YMCA
2975 Washoe St.
BUTTE, MT 59701
(406) 782-1266
E, P, W, SC

Fitness Courts Inc
4040 Paxson Ave.
BUTTE, MT 59703
(406) 494-7760
E, S, W

Benefis Teton Medical Center
915 4th St. N.W.
CHOTEAU, MT 59422
(406) 466-5763
E

Pivot Physical Therapy
124 Main Ave N
CHOTEAU, MT 59422
(406) 466-3040
E

Anytime Fitness - Billings, MT
1509 Main St.
BILLINGS, MT 59105
(406) 839-9060
E

Anytime Fitness - Billings, MT 
#2
2718 Montana Ave.
BILLINGS, MT 59101-2301
(406) 294-0170
E

Anytime Fitness - Billings, MT 
#3
605 24th St. W.
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 839-2075
E

APEX Personal Training and 
Fitness
1002 10th St. W. Suite 3
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 839-9139
E

Billings Athletic Club
777 15th St. W.
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 259-2626
E, S, P, W

Curves - Billings, MT - West
1 South 24th St. W #4/5
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 651-1911
E

EverFit Montana
1025 Shiloh Crossing Blvd. #2
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 652-9142
E, S

Granite Express
15 Avanta Way, Ste. A
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 294-1900
E

Granite Health and Fitness
1323 Main St., Ste. A
BILLINGS, MT 59105
(406) 252-7737
E, S

3838 Ave. B
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 294-5040
E, S, P, W

Locomotion Fitness Center
122 1st Ave., S.
LAUREL, MT 59044
(406) 628-8387
E, S, P, W, SC

Snap Fitness - Billings
1780 Shiloh Rd.
BILLINGS, MT 59106
(406) 656-4309
E

MUSSELSHELL COUNTY

POWELL COUNTY

RAVALLI COUNTY

RICHLAND COUNTY

SANDERS COUNTY

SILVER BOW COUNTY

TETON COUNTY

YELLOWSTONE COUNTY



20

MyOption Fitness Well-being

Amenities Legend

________________________________________________________________
E - Cardio/Strength Equipment  F - Full  P - Year Round Swimming Pool  P* - Seasonal Swimming Pool  S - Steam and/or Sauna

SC - SilverSneakers Classes  W - Hot Tub/Whirlpool
Humana Medicare Advantage Plans are not providers of medical services. Humana Medicare Advantage Plans do not endorse, 
control, or interfere with the clinical judgment or treatment recommendations made by the physicians or other providers listed 

in this directory or otherwise selected by you.

M
Y

O
P

T
IO

N
 F

IT
N

E
S

S
 W

E
L

L
-
B

E
IN

G

Snap Fitness - Laurel
413 SE 4th St.
LAUREL, MT 59044
(406) 628-2919
E

The Circuit Women In Fitness
520 Wicks Ln #1
BILLINGS, MT 59105
(406) 896-0204
E

Yellowstone Fitness
1595 Grand Ave., Ste. 265
BILLINGS, MT 59102
(406) 245-0960
E, S, P, W



21

IN
D

EX

Index

Symbols

"Vanzant, Mark A.". . . . . 2

A

A Healthy Life Fitness . . 19
Aaron M Shearman DDS PLLC
7
Abeyta, Pamela DMD  . . 10
Access Fitness - Bozeman17
Access Fitness - Evergreen  . 

17
Access Fitness - Great Falls  

17
Access Fitness - Kalispell 17
Access Fitness - Missoula 18
Ahlers Family Dentistry. . 4
Ahlers, Nathan L DDS . . . 4
Aimee Ameline DDS PC . . 2
Ameline, Aimee R DDS  . . 2
Ammondson, Kelsey A DMD9
Andersen, Robert J DMD  . 3
ANDERSON, JOHN A, O.D. 11
Andrew C Cromwell DDS  . 2
Andy B Kehmeier DDS PC . 7
Anytime Fitness - Billings, MT
19
Anytime Fitness - Billings, MT
#2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Anytime Fitness - Billings, MT
#3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Anytime Fitness - Stevens-
ville, MT . . . . . . . . . . 19
APEX Personal Training and
Fitness . . . . . . . . . . . 19
Ashe, Jeffrey M DDS . . . . 3

B

BABCOCK, PETER, O.D. 13-15
Bailey, David G DDS  . . . . 9
Baird, Taylor L DDS  . . . 10
BARNES, NAOMI G, O.D. . 11
BARNEY, JAMES J, O.D.  . 13

Barry Yaskus Dds Family
Dental Care PLLC. . . . . . 7
Bartolehi Family Dental  . 2
Bartoletti, Anthony DMD . 2
Bartoletti, Edward A DMD  2
Bartoletti, Maria I DMD 1, 8
Bartoletti, Mario J DMD 1, 8
Bartoletti, Michael J DDS7-8
Bartoletti, Robert Thomas
DMD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
BEATTY, RACHAEL M, O.D.13-
15
BECKMAN, ALAN J, O.D. . 11
Belgrade Family Dental PLLC
3
Benchmark Dental PC . . . 8
Benefis Teton Medical Center
19
BENKELMAN, CLAY E, O.D. 12
BERBOS, THOMAS G, M.D. 12
BIEGEL, KEVIN B, O.D. . . 15
Big Sky Strength and Fitness
18
Billings Athletic Club  . . 19
Billings Grand PLLC  . . . . 9
Birch Creek Dental. . . . . 1
BIRCH, JARED E, O.D.  . . 15
BIRCH, TODD F, O.D. . . . 15
Blackwell, Brian DDS  . . 10
Blandon, Michael J DMD 2-3
Bollinger, Claire M DDS . . 9
BONDERUD, LARRY J, O.D.14-
15
BORGHOLTHAUS, JAY L, O.D.  

15
Boswell, Ryan B DDS. . . 5-7
Boulder Fitness Club  . . 18
BRADY S KELLER DMD PLLC 9
Brennick, William D DDS  . 8
Brewer Dental Center PLLC 9
Bullhook Community Health
Center . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Bullhook Community Health
Center Inc . . . . . . . . . . 4

BURGESS, MATTHEW E, O.D. . 

13
Burke, Brandon J DDS . . . .5
BUTKAY, LAURIE A, OPT.  .14
Butte Community Health
Center . . . . . . . . . . .1, 8
Butte Family Dental PLLC  .8
Butte Family YMCA  . . . .19
BYINGTON, JOSEPH D DMD 5-
7

C

CAMPBELL, CAITLIN J, O.D. . . 

13
Canyon Creek Dental . . . .9
Capital City Health Club  .18
CARRINGTON-HELLIER,
CRYSTAL M, O.D. . . . . . .15
Centra Athletic Center . .17
CHP Belgrade . . . . . . .3, 7
CHP Bozeman Clinic . . .3, 7
CHP West Yellowstone .3, 7
Christopher M Prill DDS. . .9
City-County Health Depart-
ment . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Clement, Christina M DDS  .9
Colbert, Caitlin A DDS . . .10
Columbia Falls Family Dental
Center . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Comfort Dental  . . . . . . .9
Comfort Dental Kalispell . .2
Community Health Care Cen-
ter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Community Health Care Cen-
ter Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Community Health Partner
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . .3, 7
Community Health Partners
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . .3, 7
Condon, Jacob M DDS 1-2, 9
Confederated Salish And
Kootenai Tribes Of Flathead  

4
COUCH, DEBBIE, OPT.  . . .15

CRAMER, DAVID C, O.D. . .11
Crews, Tyler A DDS  . . . . .8
CROCKETT, TODD J DDS . . .1
Cromwell, Andrew C DDS. .2
Crossman, Jamie M DDS  . .7
Crossroads Sports & Fitness . 

18
Crowl, Jody L DDS . . . . . .9
Currie, David Allan DDS  . .2
Curves - Billings, MT - West . 

19
Curves - Libby/Troy, MT  .18
Curves - Missoula, MT  . .18
Curves Jenny Craig - Great
Falls, MT  . . . . . . . . . .17

D

Dachs, David D DDS . . . . .2
Dailey, Amber D DDS  . . . .4
David J Wilcox DMD Inc  . .6
DAVID M WEBER DDS MD PC  

3
David Selander DDS . . . . .8
Dawson, Thayne J DMD . .10
DENNIS E JANECKE DDS  . .8
DENNIS K SACRY DDS PC . .4
DESPAIN, DEVIN B, O.D.  .15
Diggs, Taylor L DMD. . . . .4
Dillon Community Health
Center . . . . . . . . . . .1, 8
DIXON, JAIMEN, O.D.  . . .14
Dobmeier, Jordan T DDS . 9-
10
Door 804 Fitness & Tanning . 

17
Downing, Michael H DDS . .9
Dustin Rubink DDS Corpora-
tion  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .7

E

Edward A Bartoletti DMD  .2
Egbert, Casey Carl DMD  . .9
Elford, Kalli D DMD  . . . .10

Index



Index

22

IN
D

EX

Erekson, Joshua M DDS 2-3, 
9
ERICKSON, TODD S, O.D. . 11
ERIK H JOHNSON DMD  . . 8
Evans, David G DDS  . . 2, 9
EVANS, JAMES A, OPT. . . 12
EVERETT, WADE A, OPT. . 13-
15
EverFit Montana . . . . . 19
EVERINGHAM, KIMBERLY N,
O.D. . . . . . . . . . . 13, 15

F

FARMER, ERICA J, O.D. . . 12
FELSTET, TOM R, O.D.  . . 15
FERGUSON, THOMAS R, O.D. . 

13
Ferriter, Colleen M DMD 5-6
Fife, Michael P DDS  . . . . 4
Fitness Central . . . . . . 17
Fitness Courts Inc . . . . 19
Flathead County Health Dept
2
Flathead Health & Fitness . . 

17
Flathead Valley Dental . . 2
FLEMING, CRAIG A, O.D. . 15
Florence Therapy & Wellness
19
Flowers, Troy J DDS  . . . . 3
FONTANA, SARAH M DDS . 3
Foster Fitness  . . . . . . 18
FQHC-Community Health
Partners-West Yellowstone  

3, 7
Fraser, Kelsey J DDS . . . 10
Friedman, Jonathan R DDS 4
FURLONG, ROGER C, M.D. 12, 
14

G

G K Mortiz DDS PC . . . . . 9
Gallatin Valley YMCA . . 17

GINGRICH, JOHN T, O.D.. 15
Glacier Community Health
Center Inc . . . . . . . . . . 3
GOICOECHEA, PHILIP D, O.D.  

13-14
Goosetown Health Club. 17
GORDON, SHIRLEY L, OPT.13-
14
Gore, Nicole C DMD  . . . . 1
Granite County Hospital Dis-
trict  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Granite County Medical Cen-
ter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Granite County Medical Cen-
ter CAH  . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Granite County Medical Cen-
ter Drummond Clinic  . . . 4
Granite Express  . . . . . 19
Granite Health and Fitness  . 

19
GRATWOHL, DOUGLAS H, O.D.
11, 15
Great Falls Community Rec-
reation Center . . . . . . 17
Greene, Luke N DDS . . . . 3
Gregory J Moos DDS PC . . 3
Griffith, Shawn M DDS  . 5-6
GUESS, SCOTT M, M.D. . . 12, 
14
Gundersen, Tyson J DMD . 8
GUNTER, BONNIE R, O.D.  13
Gustafson, Aimee J DDS  . 4
Gustafson, Amy K DMD . . 9
GUYMON, NEAL B, O.D.  . 15

H

Haight, Bryan D DDS. . . . 8
HALL, THOMAS D, O.D. . . 13
Hammer, William N DMD . 2
Hansen, Brysen DMD  . . . 9
HARBERTS, BRENT S, O.D. 12
HARBERTS, CALLIE E, O.D.11-
12
HARDY, DAVID S, O.D. . . 12

HARRIS, ALYSSA L DDS . 5-7
HAYES, MELISSA A DMD  6-7
Healthworks  . . . . . . . .19
Helena Family YMCA  . . .18
HENINGER, JEFFREY D, O.D.  . 

12
HESS, MARISA D, O.D. . . .14
HINTHER, NATALIE, OPT. .13
Hirt, Christopher A DMD  .10
Hock, Nathaniel T DDS  . . .5
Holecek Family Dental Cen-
ter LLC . . . . . . . . . . . . .2
Holecek, David M DDS. . . .2
HOLLEY, CLAY D, M.D.12, 14
HOLLMAN, RANDALL K, O.D.  . 
11
Hot Springs Fitness . . . .19
Hughes, Spencer DMD  .1-2, 
10
Hull, Mackay J DDS  . . . . .9

I

Iron Horse Athletic Club .19

J

J PATRICK MOORE DDS . . .8
JACKSON, REBECCA K, O.D. . . 

13
James L Schmidt DDS PC . .8
Jamie M Bacon Crossman
DDS PC. . . . . . . . . . . . .7
Janecke, Dennis E DDS  . . .8
Jere P Walters DDS . . . . .8
Jessica Mongelli DMD. . . .4
Jody L Crowl DDS PC  . . . .9
John B McCollum D D S P C .1
JOHNSON, ERIK H DMD . . .8
Johnson, Stephen P DDS  . .3
Johnson, Wesley A DDS . . .1
Johnston, George R DDS 1, 8

K

KAO, CHUNG WEI DMD  . 5-6

KAUTZ, ROBERT W, O.D.. .16
Kehmeier, Andy B DDS  . . .7
Kennedy, Danielle R DDS . 3-
4, 7
KESSLER, JENNIFER L, O.D.  . . 

13
KINGCAMPBELL, HONEYRAE,
OPT.  . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
Kooyenai Family Dentistry 5
KOTOWSKI, JACEK, M.D.  12, 
14
KREZELOK, CHAD J, O.D.  .11
KUJAWA, BRIANNA M, OPT.  . 

15
KUNTZ, KRAIG D, O.D. . . .11
KUNTZ, KYLE E, O.D. . . . .12
Kusel, Conrad J DDS. . . . .4

L

Lanza, Antonella B DMD . .1
LAROCQUE, MISTY, OPT.  .13
LARSEN, DANIEL J, O.D. . 13, 
15
Larsen, Matt G DMD . . . .10
LARSON, CYRUS M DMD. . .4
LEACH, MORGAN R, O.D.  .11
Legacy Smiles  . . . . . . . .9
LEMONS, JESSICA N, O.D. .11
Lincoln County Community
Health Center  . . . . . . . .5
Locomotion Fitness Center . . 

19
Loomis, Christopher B DMD 5
Luderitz, James DDS 1-2, 8-
10
Lyndi's Fitness Center  . .19
Lyons, Nicholas J DDS  . . .4

M

Main Street Fitness . . . .17
MALLOY, TRESSIE, OPT. . 13, 
15
Manhattan Athletic Club .17



23

IN
D

EX

Index

Marias Healthcare Services
Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Marias Healthcare Services
Inc Shelby . . . . . . . . . . 8
Marias Healthcare Services
Inc Sunburst  . . . . . . . . 8
Marias Healthcare Services
Inc Valier  . . . . . . . . . . 8
Martin, Rachel M DMD. . . 3
Matthew J Prill DDS . . . . 9
MATTHEW L SLADE DDS . . 9
Mcallister, Daniel J DDS. . 3
MCCANN, DAVID P, M.D. . 12, 
14-15
Mccarthy, Mark L DDS . . . 4
Mccollum, John B DDS . . . 1
McDonald, Ian C DDS  . . . 8
McEnery, Mary C DMD . 1, 7
MCFARLAND FAMILY DEN-
TISTRY INC  . . . . . . . . . 2
Mcfarland, Garret C DDS  . 2
Mcintyre, Kyle S DDS  . . . 8
MCKENNA, SARIN DMD  . 4-7
McQueen Family Dentistry 9
Mcqueen, Shaun L DDS  . . 9
MEGUIRE, GERALD E, O.D. 11
Mendenhall, Ronald E DDS 5
Meng, Melinda H DDS . . 5-7
Messer, Mark S DMD . . . 4-7
MIKE J BARTOLETTI DDS  . 8
Miller, John F DDS . . . . . 2
Mission Fitness . . . . . . 18
Mission Valley Aquatic Cen-
ter  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Missoula Family YMCA  . 18
Mongelli, Jessica E DMD  . 4
Montana Athletic Club - Big-
fork . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Montana City Fitness  . . 18
Montana Dental Group . . 4
montana dental works  . . 3
Moore, John P DDS . . . . . 8
Moos, Gregory James DDS 1-
3, 10

Moritz, Gregory K DDS  . . 9
Morony Natatorium Pool 17
Mui, Denise DDS  . . . . . . 4
Muir, Joshua C DDS  . 1-2, 9
MURDOCK, TODD J, M.D.. 12, 
14-15
Murphy, Carole A DDS . 1, 4, 
8

N

NEDRUD, CHAD M, M.D. . 12, 
14-15
Nelson, Jazmin S DMD  . 5-7
NEUMEISTER, RICK D, M.D. . . 

11, 13
New Directions Wellness
Center . . . . . . . . . . . 18
NEWBY, FLETE C, O.D. . . 12
NEWELL, DARAH L, O.D. . 12
Nickisch, Wendy L DDS . . 2
Nielsen Dental . . . . . . . 4
Nielsen Dental P C . . . . . 4
Nielsen, Paul K DDS . . . . 4
Nieset, Michelle R DDS  . . 2
Northern Montana Health
Care Cardiopulmonary Rehab
18
Northwest Community
Health Center  . . . . . . . 5

O

OBIE, LARRY G, O.D.  . 11-12
Olsen, James O DDS . . . . 9
OLSON, CATHERINE J, O.D.16
Optimal Fitness  . . . . . 18
OWENS, HALEY A, O.D.. . 13
OWSLEY, PHILIP J, O.D. . 11

P

Pannabecker, Gary L DDS . 4, 
7
Partnership Health Center 5-

6
Partnership Health Center
Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5-6
Partnership Health Center-
Lowell School  . . . . . . 5-6
Partnership Health Center-
Poverello  . . . . . . . . . 5-6
Partnership Health Center-
Superior . . . . . . . . . . 6-7
Patterson, James E DDS  . .9
Peak Health & Wellness Cen-
ter - Buckhouse  . . . . . .18
Peak Health & Wellness Cen-
ter - Great Falls  . . . . . .17
Peak Health & Wellness Cen-
ter - Missoula  . . . . . . .18
Peak Health & Wellness Cen-
ter - Spruce . . . . . . . . .18
Pearson, Chase DMD  . . .10
Peck, Derrick H DDS 1-2, 10
PECKINPAUGH, JEFFREY L,
M.D.  . . . . . . . . . . 13-14
PETERSON, MICHAEL R, M.D. . 
13-15
Philipsburg Dental LLC . . .4
PHILLIPS, PATRICIA K, OPT.  . 

13
Pickens, Andy DDS . . . . . .8
Pitts, Garry E DDS . . . . . .4
Pivot Physical Therapy . .19
PLOYHAR, CONNIE, OPT.  .13
POLAKOW, COLLEEN, OPT. 13
Pollock, Samuel R DDS1-2, 9
Pope, Damon J DMD . . . . .1
Prill, Christopher DDS . . . .9
Prill, Matthew DDS  . . . . .9
Prill, Richard DDS  . . . . . .9
Prime Therapies . . . . . .18
Pulfer, Sheryleen D DDS  . .3
Pure North Athletic club .18
PureView Health Center  . .5

R

Rath, Rebecca A DMD . . .10

Reaschi, Randy B DDS. . . .4
REDLIN, JUSTINE E, O.D.  .11
Rehability. . . . . . . . . .18
Rehl, Robert S DDS  . . . . .5
Reynolds, Kelly A DDS  .1-2, 
10
Richard D Prill DDS  . . . . .9
Ridge Fitness. . . . . . . .18
Right To Bare Arms . . . .19
Rimrock Pediatrics Dentistry
PLLC . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9
Ririe, Donald W DDS  . . . .3
Riverstone Health . . . . . .9
Riverstone Health Clinic . .9
Riverstone Health Clinic SG9
RiverStone Health Dental  .9
ROBERT S REHL DDS . . . . .5
ROBERT THOMAS BARTOLET-
TI DMD  . . . . . . . . . . . .5
Robinson, Katerina A DDS 2, 
9
Rock Creek Dental. . . . . .2
Rock Fish Fitness  . . . . .17
Rocky Mountain Dental Clinic
5
Rubicon Dental Associates
PLLC . . . . . . . 1-2, 8, 10
Rubink, Dustin S DDS . . . .7
Rush, Richard D DMD . . . .1

S

Sacry, Dennis K DDS. . . . .4
SAFLEY, DOUGLAS A, O.D. 12
Sager Dental Group . . . . .3
Sager, Cory Darrell DMD . .3
SCHMIEDING DENTAL GROUP
3, 5
SCHMIEDING, PETER J DMD  . 

3, 5
Schwarzinger, Connor J DDS. 

10
SCOTT, MICHELLE R, O.D. .11
Secrist, Hillary E DMD  . . .3
Sedlack, Janet M DDS . . . .3



Index

24

IN
D

EX

Selander, David DDS . . . . 8
SEXTON, AUDRA N, O.D. . 11
Sheahan, Brandon S DMD . 5
Shearman, Aaron M DDS  . 7
SHEPHERD, CASEY R DMD . 3
SHERRILL, KRISTOPHER K,
O.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Sievert, David J DDS . . . . 4
Silvercreek Family Dentistry
8
SIMONS, MICHAEL H, O.D. 13
Simpson, Eric C DDS . . . . 5
SIPPY, BRIAN D, M.D. 13-14
Slade, Matthew L DDS . 9-10
Smile Montana Urgent Den-
tal Center . . . . . . . . . . 3
Snap Fitness - Belgrade. 18
Snap Fitness - Billings. . 19
Snap Fitness - Great Falls
10th Ave . . . . . . . . . . 17
Snap Fitness - Great Falls NW
17
Snap Fitness - Laurel  . . 20
Snap Fitness - Lolo  . . . 19
SNAVELY, CHRISTI, OPT.  14
Southwest Montana Commu-
nity Health Center . . . 1, 8
SPERRY, JEFFREY B, O.D.  12
St. Luke Community Health-
care Network . . . . . . . 18
STANCHFIELD, MARK R, O.D.  

12
Stannebein, Craig E DMD . 9
STERNER LEACH, MINDY S,
O.D. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
STEWART, KAYLA A, O.D.  16
STREMCHA, GARY M, O.D. 12
Stringer, Scott M DDS . . 5-7
Stutz, Michael B DMD . 4, 7
Sun Up Fitness . . . . . . 19

T

TDC Shiloh PC . . . . . . . 10
The Canyons Athletic Club . . 

19
The Circuit Women In Fitness
20
The Gym of Belgrade  . . 18
The Source  . . . . . . . . 19
The Wave . . . . . . . . . 17
Thomas, Phil J DDS  . . . . 9
Thompson, Lisa M DDS  . 10
TILGNER, RONALD R DDS . 4
Townsend Train Station  17
Townsend, Remington M DDS
1-2, 10
Tulett, Jeffrey J DMD . 1-2, 
10
TURK, ANTHONY C, O.D. . 11
TURK, WILLIAM A, O.D.  . 11
Turley Dental Care. . . . 10
Turley, James E DDS . . . 10

U

US Department of Health and
Human Services  . . 1, 4, 7

V

V-42 Fitness  . . . . . . . 18
VAINIO, DAVID G, O.D.  . 11-
15
VAINIO, LINDSAY M, O.D. 11-
15
Vanzant, Mark A DDS . . 2-4
VINCENT, JOSEPH W, O.D. 11

W

Wales, Joanna V DDS . . . 7
WALKER, PEGGY S DMD . . 7
WALSH, TARA, OPT.  . . . 15
Walters, Jere P DDS . . . . 8
WEBER, DAVID M DDS . . . 3
Weishaar, Dylan DDS  . . . 8
Well Approach Fitness Pro-
fessionals . . . . . . . . . 17
Whitefish Physical Therapy &
Sports Rehab . . . . . . . 17

Whitely, Joshua L DDS  . . .9
Wilcox, David J DMD  . . 6-7
WILKERSON, CRAIG L, M.D. . . 

12
Wilson, John C DMD .1-2, 8, 
10
Wilson, Sandra N DDS. .1, 7
Wordal, Daniel J DMD. . . .5
Workout Express. . . . . .18

Y

Yaskus, Barry E DDS . . . . .7
YELLOWSTONE FAMILY DEN-
TAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
YELLOWSTONE FAMILY
DENTLA  . . . . . . . . . . .10
Yellowstone Fitness. . . .20
YORK, CODY, OPT.  . . . . .15

Z

ZELL, GREGORY G, O.D.  . .13
ZIELIE, DESTINY, OPT.. . .15



THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



THIS PAGE IS LEFT BLANK BECAUSE OF PRINTING REQUIREMENTS



X



Y0040_DIR_OSB_18_22_NM MTOS0118

Humana.com

Humana is a Medicare Advantage HMO, PPO and PFFS organization with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in any  
Humana plan depends on contract renewal. The provider network may change at any time. You will receive notice  
when necessary. 
Humana MyOption optional supplemental benefits (OSB) are only available to members of certain Humana  
Medicare Advantage (MA) plans. Members of Humana plans that offer OSBs may enroll in OSBs throughout the year.  
Benefits may change on January 1st each year. Enrollees must use network providers for specific OSBs when stated  
in the Evidence of Coverage (EOC); otherwise, covered services may be received from non-network providers at a  
higher cost. 
Humana es una organización HMO, PPO y PFFS de Medicare Advantage con un contrato con Medicare. La afiliación a  
este plan de Humana depende de la renovación del contrato, La red de proveedores puede cambiar en cualquier  
momento. Usted recibirá un aviso cuando sea necesario. 
Los beneficios suplementarios opcionales (OSB) de Humana MyOption, sólo están disponibles a afiliados de ciertos  
planes de Humana Medicare Advantage (MA). Los afiliados de planes de Humana que ofrecen OSB pueden afiliarse  
en cualquier momento a lo largo del año. Los beneficios pueden cambiar el 1 de enero de cada año. Los afiliados  
deben utilizar proveedores de la red para OSB específicos según este indicado en la Evidencia de cobertura (EOC); de  
lo contrario, se pueden obtener servicios cubiertos de proveedores no pertenecientes a la red a un costo más alto.

12/18


